
My Height is: 

 

Patient Name

Am I a super taster?

What’s more important for your taste? 
Your nose or your tongue?

Yes No

Lungs & Breathing

My PeakFlow 
Scores are:

cm

My lung volume is: 
(Look for FEV6 on the spirometer) litres

Did I pass the PeakFlow Test? Yes No

My respiration rate is: breaths per minute

Keyhole Surgery

I completed the Keyhole Challenge in: 

Seconds



 

Unscramble the letters to find the secret word and write it below!

UV Germ Hunt
Use the UV light to find the 7 germ letters & write
them in a box each time you find one. 

Microscopes - Tick the slides you have looked at!

 
Medical Images: What can you see?

1.

2.

3.

4.

How many places did you find a dirty hand print?

(Clue: look at places in the room where we have to
touch lots of times (eg: door handles, chairs....)


